PRIJAVIM.S E

Dirka za pokal Andreja Hauptmana 2013

Panoga:Cestno kolesarstvo, datum:20.04.2013

MASTER A-M

Mesto

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Tekmovalec
Matej Lovse
KOMAC UROS
KITEK SASO
BLATNIK TADE]J
Ales Stubelj
MELINC MATEVZ
VANTUR MIHAEL
ROSENSTEIN ERIK
SALAVEC GORAN
VENE UROS
Zoran Ribic¢
PORENTA JURIJ
ALES KUTNAR
Valerio lutman
DULAR JERNE]
Andrej Holc
Anze Kovac
SORSAK JAKA
MIKLAVCIC SASO
INDOF ANZE
ZAJC ROBERT
SINKOVEC ANDRE]J
ERIK KLANJSCEK
M TYSON ZLATKO
CURK TOMI

GREGOR VIDA

ZENSKE A-Z

Spol

Moski

Kategorija
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A

Master A

Klub
TUSMOBIL
Bicikel.com
BikeRepublic
Bicikel.com
KK Pantal
Kolesarski klub Soca
Tusmobil
KD ALPE
TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI

KD PAPEZ PODGORIJE

KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 2002

SD BAM.BI

UNI TEAM - CULT

KK PANTAL

KD PAPEZ PODGORIJE

BVG GULC

KD ALPE

VASKA RUNDA

SPRINT NOVO MESTO
KD BRDA DOBROVO
Team Korak Naprej
IZVIR VIPAVA

KAVITEC SPICA SPORT

1983

1981

1979

1981

1983

1980

1979

1979

1980

1982

1980

1983

1980

1983

1983

1983

1983

1981

1981

1981

1979

1982

1981

1980

1980

1982

Vmesni
0:36:50.0
0:36:51.0
0:36:51.9
0:36:51.4
0:36:52.1
0:36:50.4
0:36:51.4
0:36:54.7
0:36:52.4
0:36:50.9
0:36:54.1
0:36:55.1
0:36:52.8
0:36:52.1
0:36:53.5
0:38:47.5
0:38:39.9
0:38:48.7
0:38:49.4
0:38:47.5
0:40:21.2
0:40:22.5
0:42:04.3
0:40:34.2

0oDS

0:36:54.1

Neto

1:09:10.3

1:09:45.1

1:09:43.1

1:09:45.0

1:10:17.9

1:11:29.9

1:12:01.8

1:12:00.3

1:12:00.4

1:12:02.4

1:12:00.8

1:13:38.9

1:13:43.2

1:13:43.0

1:14:01.9

1:17:14.1

1:17:12.5

1:17:19.4

1:18:13.6

1:18:14.4

1:20:03.5

1:20:40.2

1:21:10.2

1:23:34.2

0oDS

Cas Voznje
1:09:10.4
1:09:46.1
1:09:46.7
1:09:46.8
1:10:18.2
1:11:32.1
1:12:01.9
1:12:01.9
1:12:02.4
1:12:02.7
1:12:03.9
1:13:44.7
1:13:45.1
1:13:46.5
1:14:04.0
1:17:16.5
1:17:16.6
1:17:21.8
1:18:15.9
1:18:19.7
1:20:10.9
1:20:44.2
1:21:15.7

1:23:38.3

Licenca
DA

DA

DA
DA
DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/912
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1169
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1177
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1265
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2661
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1292
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1296
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1210

Mesto Tekmovalec
1  DANIJELA SVETIK
2 lrena Voglar

3 RUGELJ ANJA

4 MERMAL NINA

5 TADEJA KOMEL

6  NIKA SKOCIR

ZENSKE B-Z

Mesto Tekmovalec

1 Vida Ceglar

ZENSKE C-Z

Mesto Tekmovalec
1 TROJAR ANDREJA
2 URSIC VIDA

3 Ivica Rakos

AMATER]JI -M
Mesto Tekmovalec

1 BONCABLAZ
2 Gregor Sikosek
3 OBAL PRIMOZ
4  PRIMOZ PORENTA
5 Jan Hrovat
6  NOVAK SIMON
7 Marko Plank
8  KIMOVEC MATE]
9  BOSNJAK MATIC
10  PINTER UROS
11  Uro$ Cernigoj
12 Simon Kurent

Spol
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Spol

Zenske

Spo
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Vmesni
0:37:33.5
0:39:14.0
0:39:10.9
0:41:12.2
0:49:20.7

0:50:46.7

Vmesni

0:44:28.5

Vmesni

0:46:11.8

0:46:12.1

0:47:19.3

Vmesni

1:30:50.8

1:33:07.0

1:33:06.8

Neto

1:15:36.5

1:18:40.6

1:20:47.4

1:23:14.0

1:40:06.7

1:42:35.6

Neto

1:28:41.5

Neto

Neto

Cas Voznje

Cas Voznje

1:15:37.4

1:18:45.4

1:20:49.1

1:23:18.0

1:40:15.7

1:42:41.0

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

Cas Voznje

1:28:47.1

1:30:55.0

1:33:10.9

1:33:12.6

DA

DA

Licenca

Licenca

Cas Voznje

Kategorija Klub
Zenske A KD BRDA DOBROVO 1980
Zenske A SD BAM.BI 1982
Zenske A Bicikel.com 1986
Zenske A KD ALPE 1990
Zenske A KD BRDA DOBROVO 1984
Zenske A KD BRDA DOBROVO 1987
Kategorija Klub
Zenske B Bicikel.com 1964
Kategorija Klub
Zenske C KD Mobilni 1961
Zenske C Bam.bi a2u 1953
Zenske C SD TURBO M 1960
Kategorija Klub
Amateriji Tusmobil
Amateriji Sprint Novo mesto
Amateriji SD Team turbo Tropovci
Amateriji Bam.bi a2u
Amaterji UNI TEAM CULT
Amateriji KD ALPE
Amateriji BikeRepublic
Amaterji VASKA RUNDA
Amateriji
Amateriji BikeRepublic
Amaterji IZVIR VIPAVA
Amateriji KD Alpe

1989

1984

1990

1988

1988

1984

1985

1984

1992

1989

1985

1994

0:36:51.3

0:36:50.6

0:36:50.3

0:36:51.2

0:36:50.3

0:36:49.7

0:36:50.8

0:36:48.2

0:36:52.2

0:36:53.7

0:36:50.5

0:36:50.7

1:08:39.7

1:09:05.7

1:09:05.0

1:09:30.8

1:09:43.0

1:09:44.8

1:09:44.3

1:10:50.0

1:10:58.6

1:10:57.1

1:11:21.2

1:12:01.4

1:09:06.1

1:09:06.2

1:09:06.3

1:09:32.0

1:09:45.0

1:09:45.1

1:09:46.7

1:10:53.7

1:11:00.6

1:11:01.0

1:11:21.2

1:12:02.7

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1197
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1228
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1209
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4652
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1273
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6688
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/36545
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1157
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1245
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1248
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2338

Mesto Tekmovalec
13 KULUSIC TOMISLAV
14 MARETIC ZIGA
15 PETRIC ALES
16 HROVAT BLAZ
17 KRAMAR MIHA
18 GOLOB MARKO
19  Miha Bosnjak
20  FINK MATE)

21 MEDAR LUKA

21 KOREN GASPER

23 CIRNSKI SIMON

24 KAVCIC JERNE]

25 BICEK NEJC

26 FINKST MATIC

27  KORIMSEK ZAN

29  MIRTIC MIHA

30 KOREN VASJA

31 ZLODE) SEBASTIAN

32 DECMAN ZIGA

0  BRATINA ROK
AMATER]J! -Z

Mesto Tekmovalec

28 Maja Zajec

MASTER B-M

Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Igor Kopse
2 Jani Preseren
3 ZUPANIC JANEZ
4 KLEMEN HANCIC
5  Uros Smolej
6 PUSTOSLEMSEK LUKA
7  Grega Filipi¢

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol

Zenske

Spol

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija Klub
Amaterji SD BAMBI
Amaterji KD Mobilni
Amaterji KK TEMPO SIGAS
Amaterji SRK CELJE
Amaterji KLUB STUDENTOV KRAN|
Amaterji SD BAM.BI
Amaterji BVG GULC
Amaterji KD Sevnica
Amaterji SD TURBO M
Amaterji KK Soca Kobarid
Amaterji KK TEMPO SIGAS
Amaterji
Amaterji Bam.bi a2u
Amaterji KD ALPE
Amaterji KK ZAGORJE
Amaterji
Amaterji KK SOCA
Amaterji
Amaterji KK TEMPO SIGAS
Amaterji KD Sloga 1902
Kategorija Klub
Amaterji SD BAM.BI
Kategorija Klub
Master B Team korak naprej
Master B B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...
Master B IZVIR VIPAVA
Master B KD BRDA DOBROVO
Master B SD BAMBI
Master B KD ALPE
Master B KD Alpe

Vmesni
1985  0:36:53.8
1987  0:36:53.2
1991 0:36:52.7
1992  0:36:53.3
1985  0:36:54.8
1988 0:37:47.0
1984  0:38:48.2
1989  0:38:41.5
1990 0:41:53.2
1991 0:39:25.1
1994  0:40:24.6
1985  0:43:12.2
1985 0:47:18.9
1999 0:44:27.9
1997 0:45:09.3
1988  0:47:09.3
1991 0:48:15.8
1985  0:47:20.8
1994  0:53:32.1
1994  0:36:53.2
Vmesni
1990 0:47:17.6

Vmesni

1974  0:36:51.9
1976  0:36:50.1
1976  0:36:50.4
1975  0:36:49.9
1977  0:36:52.1
1978  0:36:55.2
1976  0:36:50.0

Neto

1:11:59.5

1:12:00.5

1:12:03.4

1:12:49.8

1:13:57.9

1:16:32.7

1:17:15.0

1:17:15.3

1:20:07.4

1:20:08.0

1:20:36.6

1:27:18.4

1:29:31.5

1:29:46.9

1:30:36.2

1:33:08.2

1:33:33.8

1:33:38.0

1:45:52.7

0oDS

Neto

1:28:40.6

Neto

1:09:21.0

1:09:43.1

1:09:44.8

1:09:45.4

1:10:17.9

1:10:50.4

1:10:50.8

Cas Voznje
1:12:03.0
1:12:04.0
1:12:05.1
1:12:54.7
1:14:03.0
1:16:33.0
1:17:18.2
1:17:20.8
1:20:12.9
1:20:12.9
1:20:40.7
1:27:24.1
1:29:37.5
1:29:48.5
1:30:43.3
1:33:14.0
1:33:38.8
1:33:45.2

1:45:57.7

Cas Voznje

1:31:37.5

Cas Voznje
1:09:23.0
1:09:44.7
1:09:45.0
1:09:45.5
1:10:18.9
1:10:51.9

1:10:53.0

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1160
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/35592
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1141
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1716
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1182
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1147
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1142

Mesto

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Tekmovalec
MAHORIC MITJA
Mitja Oter
Uros Ver¢ic¢
ANDRE) KOMAC
MISTRAFOVIC DANILO
PLANINSEK BORUT
matej dakskobler
Joze Vesel
JURAK ANDRE]J
KRUMPESTAR MATE]J
Peter Primozic
MARKO KLANJSCEK
POTOCNIK PRIMOZ
ERMAN GASPER
PANCUR MIHA
PODPECAN TADE|

Matija Koritnik

MASTER C-M

Mesto

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Tekmovalec
HREN ALES
Dusan Hajdinjak
Alojz Poglavc
KRAPEZ ALES
LIKAR ROBERT
Fredo Rajter
0ZBOLD TOMAZ
NOVAK ROBERT
TOMI ISKRA
Andrej Schell
SKORJAK MARKO
ROT MATJAZ
PODJED MARJAN
JERNEJ GRIL)
CESAR IGOR
VOLARIC MILKO

TOMO TROJER

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B

Master B

Kategorija
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C

Master C

Kategorija

Klub
Tusmobil
KK Postojna
SD BAM.BI
KD BRDA DOBROVO
SD BAM.BI
Bicikel.com
KK Pantal
KD PAPEZ PODGORJE
SD BAM.BI
TUNJICE
KD Alpe
KD BRDA DOBROVO
VASKA RUNDA

KD ALPE

KD ALPE

ENERGIJA.COM

Klub
SD POLJANE
TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI
KD PAPEZ PODGORJE
IZVIR VIPAVA
IZVIR VIPAVA
CALCIT BIKE TEAM GT
SD GRMADA
IRT 3000
KD BRDA DOBROVO
BikeRepublic
Bicikel.com
IRT 3000
SD BAMBI
IZVIR VIPAVA
KD PAPEZ PODGORJE
KK Soca Kobarid

KD BRDA DOBROVO

1972

1973

1971

1973

1969

1972

1973

1971

1969

1973

1972

1971

1971

1970

1970

1970

1972

Vmesni
1976  0:36:51.9
1975  0:36:51.5
1975  0:36:54.6
1977  0:36:53.1
1974  0:36:48.6
1974  0:36:52.5
1976  0:36:53.0
1975 0:36:53.4
1974  0:36:55.4
1977  0:36:55.5
1978  0:36:55.2
1975  0:37:46.2
1975  0:38:47.9
1978  0:38:49.1
1977 0:43:11.1
1977  0:38:48.7

1975  0:50:09.2

Vmesni
0:35:28.1
0:36:09.3
0:36:07.5
0:36:08.5
0:36:09.0
0:36:10.4
0:36:10.6
0:36:10.9
0:37:35.1
0:37:34.2
0:37:33.9
0:36:09.6
0:39:13.4
0:34:56.4
0:39:13.7
0:36:08.8

0:39:11.9

Neto

1:11:00.1

1:10:59.6

1:10:59.9

1:10:58.9

1:11:20.0

1:11:17.9

1:12:00.6

1:13:56.8

1:13:59.0

1:13:59.6

1:13:59.5

1:16:25.6

1:17:14.4

1:19:36.0

1:20:02.0

1:32:53.3

1:34:03.7

Neto

1:10:03.6

1:11:23.5

1:11:27.6

1:11:30.0

1:11:37.8

1:11:44.2

1:12:14.1

1:12:14.0

1:15:13.1

1:15:22.2

1:15:25.3

1:15:40.0

1:16:47.5

1:17:12.2

1:17:18.9

1:17:57.3

1:19:42.6

Cas Voznje
1:11:00.2 DA
1:11:01.1 DA
1:11:01.9 DA
1:11:02.7 DA
1:11:21.3 DA
1:11:21.8
1:12:02.8 DA
1:13:56.8 DA
1:13:59.2 DA
1:14:02.9
1:14:03.2 DA
1:16:29.5 DA
1:17:20.2
1:19:39.3 DA
1:22:56.7
1:32:57.1
1:36:53.4

Cas Voznje  Licenca

1:10:03.8 DA

1:11:23.5 DA

1:11:27.7 DA

1:11:31.1 DA

1:11:39.1 DA

1:11:44.2

1:12:15.6

1:12:15.8

1:15:15.1 DA

1:15:24.1 DA

1:15:25.3 DA

1:15:40.0

1:16:49.6

1:17:13.1

1:17:21.0 DA

1:17:59.3 DA

1:19:44.3 DA


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/929
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1140
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1181
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1262
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1278
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1207
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/332
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1167
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2234
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4736
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2060
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1267
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1258
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1199

Mesto Tekmovalec

18 ALES UKMAR
19 MAROLT ANDRE]
20 VIDERGAR SAMO

0  OSOJNIK BORUT

MASTER D-M

Mesto Tekmovalec
1  MELANSEK IZTOK

2 Lucjan Premrn

3 lztok Kuret

4 MARKO DANEVCIC
5  ZAKELJ VLADIMIR

6 ROBERT BAUMAN

7  Ales Kalan

8  IGOR SKERLJ

9 OSKAR HVALA

10 MESOJEDEC MATJAZ
11 BAJEC FRANC
12 STARMAN ALJAZ
13 AVBEL) PETER

12 POTOCNIK TONE

MASTER E-M

Mesto Tekmovalec

=

BOJANC BRANKO
2 janez debeljak

3 NOVAK BRANKO
4 lvan Zagorec

5  SRNEL MARJAN

6 BRVARJOZE

7 MARJAN BRATINA
8  DARKO ROZIC

9  DETICEK EDVARD

10 BOKALIC MARKO

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija Klub
Master C KD BRDA DOBROVO
Master C KK ZAPRAVLJIVCEK
Master C
Master C SD TURBO M

Kategorija Klub
Master D CVS MOBILE SPORTSTYLE
Master D IZVIR VIPAVA
Master D KD ALPE
Master D KD BRDA DOBROVO
Master D SD BAM-BI
Master D KD BRDA DOBROVO
Master D BAM.BI-A2U TEAM
Master D KD BRDA DOBROVO
Master D KD BRDA DOBROVO
Master D SD TURBO M
Master D KK Postojna
Master D
Master D KLUB POLET PERISKINDOL
Master D VASKA RUNDA
Kategorija Klub

Master E KD SPRINT

Master E SD BAM.BI

Master E SD BAMBI

Master E KD PAPEZ PODGORJE
Master E KD ROG

Master E KD Mobilni

Master E KD BRDA DOBROVO
Master E KD BRDA DOBROVO
Master E CVS SPORT STYLE
Master E SD PARTIZAN DOLSKO

1970

1971

1971

1970

1963

1962

1962

1963

1959

1963

1959

1961

1962

1960

Vmesni
0:40:21.8
0:39:13.0
0:47:19.8

oDS

Vmesni
1966
1966
1967
1966
1965
1964
1968
1964
1964
1964
1966
1968
1967

1968

Vmesni
0:36:09.9
0:36:10.2
0:37:34.7
0:37:34.4
0:39:12.2
0:39:12.6
0:39:14.5
0:39:13.4
0:39:12.0

0:40:20.8

0:34:56.2

0:35:27.9

0:36:08.4

0:36:10.5

0:37:34.2

0:37:33.6

0:39:12.4

0:39:11.6

0:40:20.9

0:40:21.3

0:40:22.1

0:42:38.1

0:47:18.3

0:41:10.9

Neto
1:20:06.2
1:20:36.4
1:33:56.7

DA

Neto
1:09:20.8
1:10:21.1
1:11:23.7
1:12:51.4
1:15:24.9
1:15:45.6
1:17:18.4
1:17:18.7
1:20:00.1
1:20:02.3
1:20:36.5
1:24:45.0
1:33:03.3

DSQ

Neto
1:11:13.1
1:11:28.5
1:15:25.6
1:15:34.5
1:17:19.3
1:17:21.4
1:17:19.0
1:17:53.0
1:18:01.2

1:20:00.6

Cas Voznje

Cas Voznje

1:20:08.1

1:20:36.8

1:34:03.7

Cas Voznje

1:09:22.5

1:10:21.2

1:11:23.8

1:12:51.5

1:15:26.0

1:15:49.0

1:17:19.7

1:17:20.8

1:20:05.1

1:20:06.9

1:20:39.9

1:24:52.3

1:33:10.8

1:11:13.5

1:11:28.9

1:15:26.7

1:15:36.8

1:17:20.2

1:17:21.8

1:17:22.9

1:17:55.2

1:18:03.2

1:20:05.8

Licenca

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

Licenca

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1211
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/472
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4427
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1187
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1304
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3460
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1171
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2542
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1190
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1212

Mesto

11

Tekmovalec

Miran Juvan

MASTER F-M

Mesto

Tekmovalec
BOSTJAN SLAK
CAR JUBO
Borislav Skubic

Jani Suhadolnik

5  COLNARIC SLAVKO
6  Franci Brancelj
7  DARE REVEN
8 Dragan Rako$
9  IVANUSA BOJAN
10 BLAZIC Jozef
11  AVGUSTKIRIC
12 AVBAR FRANCI
0 PERME GORAZD
0 Marjan Cuden
MASTER G-M
Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Ivan Kastelic
2 ANTON GOVEKAR
3 MIHOVILOVIC IVAN
4 SRECKO FLORJANCIC
5 Ivan Govekar
6 Janez Preseren
0 ZLOBEC RADIVO])

MASTER H-M

Spol

Moski

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija

Master E

Kategorija
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F

Master F

Kategorija
Master G
Master G
Master G
Master G
Master G
Master G

Master G

Klub

SD ENERGIJA

Klub
KD BRDA DOBROVO
BRANIK MARIBOR

SD TURBO M

B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...

KD Mobilni

SD TURBO M

SD BAM.BI

SD TURBO M

KK MURETINCI

KD BRDA DOBROVO
KD BRDA DOBROVO
KD PAPEZ PODGORJE

KD PAPEZ PODGORJE

BVG GULC - BTS Company

Klub

B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...

SD TURBO M

IZVIR VIPAVA

KD BRDA DOBROVO
SD BAM.BI

KD MENGES

IZVIR VIPAVA

1959

1958

1955

1958

1958

1956

1955

1957

1956

1958

1954

1956

1956

1956

1957

1951

1953

1949

1951

1950

1950

1952

Vmesni

0:44:26.2

Vmesni
0:37:35.3
0:39:13.2
0:39:15.1
0:39:11.9
0:40:21.9
0:41:11.4
0:41:11.9
0:44:29.2
0:46:12.4
0:47:19.0
0:49:20.0
0:55:44.4

0oDS

0:39:13.8

Vmesni
0:37:34.7
0:39:10.5
0:40:21.6
0:44:26.7
0:44:30.1
0:46:11.0

0:39:12.9

Neto

1:26:36.9

Neto

1:15:20.5

1:17:20.3

1:17:20.7

1:17:50.9

1:20:07.2

1:23:12.3

1:23:09.9

1:26:57.5

1:31:46.7

1:33:02.6

1:40:06.2

1:54:10.6

0oDS

Neto

1:17:17.5

1:17:20.5

1:20:06.0

1:26:37.9

1:28:39.8

1:32:06.2

0oDS

Cas Voznje

1:26:43.6

Cas Voznje
1:15:21.9
1:17:22.7
1:17:22.8
1:17:54.4
1:20:09.2
1:23:14.3
1:23:14.9
1:27:04.5
1:31:50.4
1:33:11.0
1:40:15.1

1:54:20.4

DA

Cas Voznje
1:17:17.8
1:17:22.0
1:20:08.0
1:26:44.7
1:28:47.1

1:32:12.1

Licenca

Licenca
DA
DA

DA

DA

DA

DA
DA
DA

DA

Licenca
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA

DA


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4388
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15420
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1144
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1251
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1161
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1272
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1221
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/27529
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7965
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1159
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3568
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1231
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1150

Mesto Tekmovalec
1  Bojan Lampe
2 ZORKO CIGOJ
3 STRANCAR Jozef
4 MIRAN COPI
5  OTONICAR JANEZ
6  MARKO SAKSIDA

MASTER I-M

Mesto Tekmovalec
1 HERBERT KOTNIK
2 Franc Mikuz
3 Milan Bahar
4 JOZEF HAFNER

ANTON DANEVCIC

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija
Master H
Master H
Master H
Master H
Master H

Master H

Kategorija
Master |
Master |
Master |
Master |

Master |

Klub
SD Turbo M
KD BRDA DOBROVO
1ZVIR VIPAVA
KD BRDA DOBROVO
KK Postojna

KD BRDA DOBROVO

Klub
KD Menges
IZVIR VIPAVA
KK Postojna
KD BRDA DOBROVO

KD BRDA DOBROVO

1947

1948

1947

1946

1948

1947

1943

1943

1938

1940

1941

Vmesni
0:39:14.0
0:39:14.9
0:46:13.2
0:46:11.5
0:47:18.5

0:47:17.9

Vmesni
0:42:44.6
0:44:27.7
0:44:27.6
0:44:30.9

0:55:44.0

Neto

1:17:22.2

1:17:52.7

1:31:45.7

1:31:45.7

1:33:02.6

1:33:04.7

Neto

1:25:58.0

1:27:02.0

1:28:35.9

1:28:48.6

1:54:49.0

Cas Voznje
1:17:25.3
1:17:56.4
1:31:50.5
1:31:51.0
1:33:11.6

1:33:13.8

Cas Voznje
1:26:01.9
1:27:05.2
1:28:39.1
1:28:52.4

1:55:04.6

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

Licenca

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5789
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1196
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1249
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1224
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/39308
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1233
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1250
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1178
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1198

